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30.

31

32.
33.

wojewodztwo Slaskie
Przetecz Jatowiecka - Gluchacky

Moczarki - Oravska Polhora 35.
Korbielow - Oravska Polhora 36.
Pilsko - Pilsko 37.
Ujsoty - Novot’ 38.
Przetecz Przystop - Stara Bystrica 39.
Przegibek - Vychylovka 40.
Rycerka - Nova Bystrica 41.
Wielka Racza - Vel’ka Raca 42.
Kikula - Kykula 43.
Bor - Verescovka - Osc¢adnica 44,
Zwardon — Skalité -Skalanka 45.
Gora Gomotka — Skalité Serafinov 46.
Zwardon - Skalité 47.
Zwardon - Skalité (K) 48.
Zwardon - Skalité Platforma 49.
Zwardon - Myto - Skalité 50.
Jaworzynka - Cerné - Skalité 51.
Jaworzynka - Cerné 52.
Trojstyk - Hréava (Trojmezi) 53.
Jaworzynka - Hr¢ava 54.
Jasnowice - Bukovec 55.
Istebna - Bukovec 56.
Stozek — Velky Stozek 57.
Stozek — Maly Stozek 58.
Beskidek - Beskydek 59.
Wielka Czantoria - Velka Cantoryje 60.
Wielka Czantorja - Nydek 61.
Cisownica - Nydek

Leszna Gorna - Horni Listna 62.
Puncow - Kojkovice 63.
Trakt Trzyniecki - Cesky T&sin 64.
Cieszyn ( most Wolnosci) - Cesky T&sin (most Svobody) 65.

Wykaz przejs¢ granicznych na terenie wojewodztwa Slaskiego i opolskiego

34. Cieszyn (most Przyjazni) - Cesky T&$in (most Druzby)

Cieszyn (most Sportowy) — Cesky T&sin (Sportovni lavka)

Cieszyn - Cesky T&sin (K)

Cieszyn — Chotébuz

Kaczyce Gome - Karvina Raj II

Kaczyce Dolne - Karvina R4j 1

Zebrzydowice - Petrovice u Karviné (K)

Marklowice Gorne — Dolni Marklovice

Jastrzgbie Ruptawa - Kempy - Petrovice u Karviné

Skrbensko - Petrovice u Karviné

Gotkowice - Zavada

Laziska — Véinovice

Gorzyczki - Véfnovice

Gorzyczki - Bohumin

Chatupki - Bohumin

Nowe Chatupki - Bohumin

Chatupki - Bohumin (K)

Chatupki — Silhéfovice

Rudyszwatd - Hat’

Tworkow - Hat’

Owsiszcze - Pist’

Bolestaw - Pist’

Borucin - Chuchelna

Krzanowice - Chuchelna

Krzanowice - Strahovice

Krzanowice - Rohov

Pietraszyn - Sudice

Grodczanki - Tiebom
wojewddztwo opolskie

Kietrz - Tfebom

Sciborzyce Wielkie — Rohov

Sciborzyce Wielkie — Hnevosice

Pilszcz - Opava

66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.

85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91
92.

93

94.

95

96.
97.

Wiechowice - Vavrovice 98

Dzierzkowice - Drzkovice

Boboluszki - Skrochovice 99.

Branice - Uvalno

Pietrowice - Krnov

Chomigza - Chomyz

Krasne Pole - Krasné Loucky
Lenarcice - Linhartovy

Opawica — Mésto Albrechtice
Pielgrzymoéw - Slezské Rudoltice
Rowne - Slezské Rudoltice
Gadzowice - Rusin

Tarnkowa - BohuSov
Pomorzowiczki - Osoblaha
Krzyzkowice — Hlinka

Trzebina - Bartultovice
Gluchotazy — Jindfichov ve Slezsku (K)

Pokrzywna - Jindfichov ve Slezsku

Jarnottowek (Biskupia Kopa)
- Zlaté Hory (Biskupska Kupa)

Jarnottowek (Biskupia Kopa — Szczyt)
- Zlaté Hory (Biskupska Kupa —Vrchol)

Jarnottowek - Zlaté Hory
Konradéw - Zlaté Hory

Podlesie - Ondiejovice
Gluchotazy — Mikulovice (K)
Gtuchotazy — Mikulovice
Stawniowice - Velké Kunétice
Jarnottow - Stara Cervend Voda
Katkow - Vidnava

Jasienica Gorna — Horni Hefmanice
Dziewigtlice - Bernartice
Paczkow - Bily Potok

Goscice — Horni Hostice

Kamienica - Bila Voda

Port lotniczy:

Katowice — Pyrzowice



